
Roll No Name of Student Neet Email ID Mobile NO

1 Akat Sapna Kashinath 149 sapnaakat7777@gmail.com 70385 32777

2 Aoutade Abhijit Abhimanyu 64  abhijitaoutade694@gmail.com 7218681202

3 Bembalkar Shradha Bhimashankar 65 shradhabembalkar@gmail.com 8446191333

4 Bhagat Bharti Bhagwan       ( ATKT ) 59 bhagatb135@gmail.com   96734 24317

5 Bhojane Varsharani Govindrao 149 bvarsha621@gmail.com 9404469344

6 Chandrapatle Shubhangi Ashok 148 chandrapatleshubhangi519@gmail.com 9890934265

7 Chavan Dnyaneshwar Kundlikrao 148 dnyaneshwar.chavan125@gmail.com 7768864419

8 Chavan Pooja Murlidhar 89 pmc23121995@gmail.com 8208170379

9 Chinchansure Anjali Karbasappa 150 anjali.chinchansure.4298@gmail.com 9503028205

10 Dalvi Pragati Gorakh 141 dalvipragati12345@gmail.com 9623986995

11 Daswante Swapnali Ashokrao 109  swapnalidaswante@gmail.com  9405175025

12 Deshmukh Jaydip Jagdishrao

13 Edewar Parikshit Balajirao 146 edewarparikshit@gmail.com 7350873105

14 Gaikwad Chetana Shankarrao 151  chetanagaikwad75@gmail.com 7875482356

15 Gangane Shailaja Dilip 96 shailugangane@gmail.com 8308769623

16 Garad Shruti Vilas 107 garadshruti98@gmail.com 9420291410

17 Gore Shraddha Hanumant 146  shraddhagore70@gmail.com 9764327146

18 Gore Shrikant Chandrakant 96  shrikantgore23@gmail.com 9960007677

19 Gundre Mahesh Vyankati 147 maheshgundre5@gmail.com 7773954934

20 Hevrekar Pallavi Laxman      105 hivrekarpallavi@gmail.com 8855934273

21 Inamdar Rukhsar Fatema MD Rahimoddin 148 rukhsarinamdar8584@gmail.com 8421972145

22 Jadhav Aishwarya Sudhakarrao 154  aishwarya.jadhav410@gmail.com 8446373022

23 Jadhav Poonam Shridhar

24 Jadhav Supriya Shahuraj 150 supriya.jadhav2105@gmail.com  9970820125

25 Jadhav Vaishanavi Girish 154 Vaishnavijadhav123456@gmail.com 9960569723

26 Kadam Jyoti Sopanrao 125 kadamjyoti360@gmail.com 9657459455

27 Kadekar Aishwarya Gunvant 151 aishwaryakadekar19997@gmail.com 8605392034

28 Kale Bhagyashri Ashok 149 kalebhagya13@gmail.com 9169931111

29 Latpate Shubham Sugriv 149  shubhamlatpate88@gmail.com 8888513090

30 Mane Anurag Ramakant 92  anuragmane7589@gmail.com 8975617298

31 Mane Tejasvini Mahadev 148 manetejswini@gmail.com 9325067963

32 More Supriya Laxman 96 supriyamore1902@gmail.com 9422418650

33 Nade Rutuja Ravindra 104 rutujarnade@gmail.com 7083251647

34 Naik Pranjali Ashokrao 147 pranjalnaik617@gmail.com 7385259179

35 Parekar Reshma Uddhav 148 reshma211997@gmail.com 7620351469

36 Patil Kedarnath Sanjay 139 patilkedarnath01@gmail.com 9075984392

37 Pimpale Pratiksha Pramod 159 pratikshapimpale2@gmail.com 9175543899

38 Pithore Arti Rajesh 153 pithorearti18@gmail.com 8552920800

39 Rakh Aishwarya Pandurang 149 aishwaryarakh12@gmail.com 9607633369

40 Sana Raheen Mohammed Farooque 151  sanaraheen43@gmail.com 8888338736

41 Sanap Rajendra Dattarao 67 varshraj.doc@gmail.com
9284737345 

/9623230046

42 Sangavikar Vaibhavee Kishanrao 149 chiyasangvikar@gmail.com 8208823230

43 Sapure Dipti Uttamrao 86 diptisapure17@gmail.com 7219078004

44 Shaikh Anjum Mainoddin 97 shaikhanjum5496@gmail.com  9552957529

45 Shaikh Aysha Kasim 110 ayshashaikh1999@gmail.com 9096665000

46 Shirale Shivshakti Prakash 147 shiraleshivu408@gmail.com  9623100298

47 Sumiya Khauyyam Shaikh 154 snaira520@gmail.com 9028469937

48 Suryawanshi Sneha Sanjay 130  snehasanjay18@gmail.com 7218917139

49 Talware Lalit Murlidhar    70 Lalitbhaitalware96@gmail.com 8483845265

50 Tamkhane Nilesh Dilip 147 Nileshtamkhane2014@gmail.com 7276847370

51 Tidke Mayuri Maroti 156 mayuritidke97@gmail.com 7798900692

52 Tonde Shubhangi Ashruba 120 shubhangitonde123@gmail.com 9503360104

53 Umate Sonutai Kishanrao 149 Umatesonali2@gmail.com 8788809451
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